
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

 4,004

Undergraduate
Graduate

 14,682

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

 3,945

 59
 66

 0

 0

 2,679  0
 1,970

 3,275
 2,948
 3,562

 137
 554
 14

 134
 1,840
 893

 3,209
 2,813
 3,060

 77
 976
 1
 0

 332
 17

 135
 502
 814
 864
 133
 14

 221
 119

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 1
 1

 2

 0

 582
 254
 201
 199
 734
 0
 0
 0

 0

 457
 157
 122
 96

 104
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 125
 97
 79

 103
 630
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 16,652
 2,679

 4,586
 3,529
 3,149
 3,761
 1,627
 1,840
 134
 14

 554
 137

 4,402
 3,366
 2,935
 3,156
 181
 976
 1
 0

 332
 17

 184
 163
 214
 605

 1,444
 864
 133
 14

 221
 119

 0
 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0

 0  1
 1

By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University
Fall 2017, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus

 19,331 17,361  1,970Total Students

Bowling Green Campus* Huron Campus Total



Ohio Resident
Non-Resident

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident

 12,590

 1,775

 2,092

 904

 1,932
 38

 0
 0

 14,522
 2,130

 1,775
 904

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

By Graduate Students by Residency

Unknown

Unknown

 0  0  0

 0  0  0



*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University
2178, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**
Academic Enhancement  796  0  796
Arts and Sciences  4,462  888  5,350
Business Administration  1,821  315  2,136
Education and Human Development  3,416  817  4,233
Firelands College  1,152  0  1,152
Health and Human Services  2,005  313  2,318
Musical Arts  303  155  458
Technology  1,227  91  1,318
Guest  1,627  139  1,766

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 
their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


