Bowling Green State University Fall 2017, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,361	1,970	19,331
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	14,682 2,679	1,970 0	16,652 2,679
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,004 3,275 2,948 3,562 893 1,840 134 14 554	582 254 201 199 734 0 0 0	4,586 3,529 3,149 3,761 1,627 1,840 134 14 554 137
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	3,945 3,209 2,813 3,060 77 976 1 0 332	457 157 122 96 104 0 0 0	4,402 3,366 2,935 3,156 181 976 1 0 332
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	59 66 135 502 814 864 133 14 221	125 97 79 103 630 0 0 0	184 163 214 605 1,444 864 133 14 221
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 2 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 2 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Re	sidency		
Ohio Resident	12,590	1,932	14,522
Non-Resident	2,092	38	2,130
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residen	су		
Ohio Resident	1,775	0	1,775
Non-Resident	904	0	904
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2178, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	796	0	796
Arts and Sciences	4,462	888	5,350
Business Administration	1,821	315	2,136
Education and Human Development	3,416	817	4,233
Firelands College	1,152	0	1,152
Health and Human Services	2,005	313	2,318
Musical Arts	303	155	458
Technology	1,227	91	1,318
Guest	1,627	139	1,766

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.